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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $531.00 $491.00 $40.00  2.22 -2.61 -0.0620 SPOT

 2.22
20 SPOT Totals: $491.00 $531.00 $40.00 

3 $190.90 $216.00 ($25.10)  0.80  0.65  0.01BEST BET

5 $328.90 $19.43 $309.47  1.37  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $537.10 $123.67 $413.43  2.25  0.68  0.02BEST BET

8 $537.10 $0.00 $537.10  2.25  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 6.66
BEST BET Totals: $359.10 $1,594.00 $1,234.90 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.02
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

4 $236.00 $12.00 $224.00  0.99  0.62  0.01FOR500

 0.99
FOR500 Totals: $12.00 $236.00 $224.00 

3 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $170.00 $75.50 $94.50  0.71  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $397.00 $288.50 $108.50  1.66  0.93  0.02LASTBALL

6 $338.50 $124.00 $214.50  1.41  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

7 $5.00 $0.75 $4.25  0.02  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 3.82
LASTBALL Totals: $488.75 $913.00 $424.25 

3 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.03
LUCKY C Totals: $0.00 $6.25 $6.25 

8 $733.40 $225.00 $508.40  3.07  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.07
PENNY Totals: $225.00 $733.40 $508.40 

4 $3.20 $0.07 $3.13  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $65.70 $0.00 $65.70  0.27  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.29
PENY Totals: $0.07 $68.90 $68.83 

3 $47.25 $77.25 ($30.00)  0.20  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $19.00 $0.25 $18.75  0.08  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

 0.28
QUARTERK Totals: $77.50 $66.25 ($11.25)

1 $1,161.25 $825.00 $336.25  4.85  0.75  0.04Regular

2 $161.00 $120.00 $41.00  0.67  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $104.00 $7.00 $97.00  0.43  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $61.00 $12.50 $48.50  0.25  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $31.00 $4.00 $27.00  0.13  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $96.00 $20.00 $76.00  0.40  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $6.00 $16.00 ($10.00)  0.03  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $347.00 $128.50 $218.50  1.45  0.67  0.01Regular

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 8.25
Regular Totals: $1,133.00 $1,974.25 $841.25 

1 $195.00 $113.60 $81.40  0.82  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $4,852.25 $3,040.00 $1,812.25  20.28  0.50  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $10,235.50 $7,060.40 $3,175.10  42.78  0.54  0.23SPOTLITE

4 $373.25 $1,249.90 ($876.65)  1.56  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $2,119.25 $408.30 $1,710.95  8.86  0.45  0.04SPOTLITE
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Wager 
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Return

Weighted

Ave

 74.30
SPOTLITE Totals: $11,872.20 $17,775.25 $5,903.05 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.08  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.08
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.51 100.00Grand Totals $23,923.30 $14,658.62 $9,264.68 
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